UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Anna Margaret Tidwell (256) 280-9198 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) amtidwell@myprogressbank.com		20180907000321340 09/07/2018 09:24:29 AM UCC6 1/1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Progress Bank and Trust PO Box 1905 Decatur, AL 35602 a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			SPACE IS FOR I		
Shelby County UCC #201807160002519	tb. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13				
. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide Statement	intified above is terminated w	ith respect to the security	interest(s) of Secure	ed Party authorizing	this Termination
. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> also indicate	tem 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> addr e ss of e affected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r	name of Assignor in	item 9	-
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	dentified above with respect	to the security interest(s)	of Secured Party au	horizing this Continu	uation Statement is
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Scotch Homes & Land Development		ddress: Complete a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	DD name: Complete in a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c		ne: Give record name I in item 6a or 6b
65. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL	. NAME(S)/iNITIAL(S	SUFFIX
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Party Information Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exac	ct, full name; do not omit, i	nodify, or abbreviate any n	
				noun, or approving any p	ent of the Debtors name)
PR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u>-</u>	· 			ent of the Debtors name)
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-			·	ent of the Debtors name)
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	CITY			OSTAL CODE \$5043	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) G. MAILING ADDRESS 997 Willow Branch Trail COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes;	Chelsea	DELETE collateral		STAL CODE 5043	COUNTRY
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) C. MAILING ADDRESS 997 Willow Branch Trail COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes; Indicate collateral:	Chelsea ADD collateral Filed and R Official Pub Judge of Pro Clerk Shelby Cour	ecorded lic Records bate, Shelby County A hty, AL 19:24:29 AM BIE	RESTATE cove	STAL CODE 5043	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) C. MAILING ADDRESS 997 Willow Branch Trail COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes; Indicate collateral: NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here a	Chelsea ADD collateral Filed and R Official Pub Judge of Pro Clerk Shelby Cour 09/07/2018 (\$32.00 DEB 20180907006	ecorded lic Records bate, Shelby County A nty, AL 09:24:29 AM BIE 0321340	AL RESTATE COVE	STAL CODE 5043 red collateral	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) C. MAILING ADDRESS 997 Willow Branch Trail COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	Chelsea ADD collateral Filed and R Official Pub Judge of Pro Clerk Shelby Cour 09/07/2018 (\$32.00 DEB 20180907000	ecorded lic Records bate, Shelby County A nty, AL 09:24:29 AM BIE 0321340	AL RESTATE COVE	STAL CODE 5043 red collateral	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ASSIGN collateral